May 2, 2024 9:41:15 AM CDT                              - 1 -
May 2, 2024 9:41:15 AM CDT                              - 2 -
Click Here to View Item Online
McElroy Manufacturing Parts List
Part Number:  A2500101  Acrobat 250mm 120V Fusion Machine Package
Part Number A2500101 Component List
Item Component Description Quantity Unit Price
1 2500101 Acrobat 250mm Assembly 1.0 EA 12,268.00
2 2500701 Obsolete & Replaced by 2512501 (Effective
12/2/15 to 7/14/21)
1.0 EA 0.00
2 2512501 Acrobat 250mm 120V Heater Assembly 1.0 EA 3,510.00
3 2503812 160MM Acrobat 250 Mstr Insr St 1.0 S8 1,399.00
4 2503813 200MM Acrobat 250 Insert Set 1.0 S8 1,574.00
5 SED00250 Acrobat 250 Shipping Crate (Effective 12/3/15
to 11/20/16)
1.0 EA 0.00
5 2511001 Acrobat 250 Front Loading Shipping Container
(Effective 11/21/16 to 6/19/19)
1.0 EA 0.00
5 2510901 Acrobat 250mm Front Loading Shipping
Container
1.0 EA 2,077.00
6 718801 Acrobat 120V, 60Hz, 1Ph HPU Assembly
(Effective 12/2/15 to 2/13/17)
1.0 EA 0.00
6 718804 Obsolete & Replaced by 718805 (Effective
2/14/17 to 4/28/19)
1.0 EA 0.00
6 718805 EP800AD (Acrobat) 120V, 60Hz, 1Ph HPU
Assembly w/ Outlets
1.0 EA 9,481.00
7 900601 Acrobat 250 100-120V, 50/60Hz, 1Ph Facer
Assembly
1.0 EA 5,416.00
8 T801101 Facer Stand 1.0 EA 479.00
Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.